SC400X
Analog Output Linear Hall Sensor
Copyright © 2025 Semiment Technology Inc.                                            1                                                                                        www.semiment.com
1. Features
 3.3 to 10.5V wide supply voltage range
 Output voltage proportional to magnetic
flux density
 Analog output linear Hall sensor

SC400X Analog Output Linear Hall Sensor
Rev.A1.2                                                                                                              4                                                                                     www.semiment.com
5. Ordering Information
Ordering Information Sens(mV/Gs)（1） Ambient, TA(℃) Package Packing Quantity
SC4002UA-BK(2) 3.125 -40-150 TO92S-UA BK 1000
SC4002BU-TR 3.125 -40-150 SOT89-3 TR 3000
SC4002SO-N-TR 3.125 -40-150 SOT23-3L TR 3000
SC4003UA-BK 5 -40-150 TO92S-UA BK 1000
SC4005UA-BK 2.5 -40-150 TO92S-UA BK 1000
SC4005CUA-BK-Q 2.5 -40-150 TO92S-UA BK 1000
Note:
(1) This sensitivity data is available under 5v application conditions
(2) TR: Tape & Reel; BK: Bulk
Order information format description